EX4600 ETHERNET SWITCH
DATASHEET
Product Description
Featuring up to 72 wire-speed 10GbE small form-factor pluggable and pluggable plus
transceiver (SFP/SFP+) ports, and up to 12 wire-speed 40GbE quad SFP+ transceiver
(QSFP+) ports in a compact one rack unit (1 U) platform, the Juniper Networks® EX4600
Ethernet Switch delivers 1.44 Tbps of Layer 2 and Layer 3 connectivity to networked
devices such as secure routers, servers, and other switches. The EX4600 base switch

Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switch Hardware
EX4600-40F-AFO 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant
fans, 2 AC power supplies, 2 power cords, 4-post rack mount kit,
and front to back airflow
EX4600-40F-AFI 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant
fans, 2 AC power supplies, 2 power cords, 4-post rack mount kit,
and back to front airflow
EX4600-40F-DC-AFO 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant
fans, 2 DC power supplies, 2 power cords, 4-post rack mount kit,
and front to back airflow
EX4600-40F-DC-AFI 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant
fans, 2 DC power supplies, 2 power cords, 4-post rack mount kit,
and back to front airflow
Modules and Spares
QFX-EM-4Q 4-port QSFP+ expansion module for EX4600
EX4600-EM-8F 8-port SPF+/SFP expansion module for EX4600
JPSU-650W-AC-AFO AC 650 W PSU, front-to-back airflow for EX4600-48S
JPSU-650W-AC-AFI AC 650 W PSU, back-to-front airflow for EX4600-48S
JPSU-650W-DC-AFO DC 650 W PSU, front-to-back airflow for EX4600-48S
JPSU-650W-DC-AFI DC 650 W PSU, back-to-front airflow for EX4600-48S
QFX5100-FAN-AFI Back-to-front airflow fan module for EX4600
QFX5100-FAN-AFO Front-to-back airflow fan module for EX4600
QFX5100-EM-BLNK Blank module for EX4600
Spare Chassis
EX4600-40F-S* Spare chassis, 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ ports, 2 expansion
slots, redundant fans, front-to-back airflow (optics, power
supplies and fans not included and sold separately)
Optics and Transceivers
EX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper Transceiver Module for up to